

Provider Update

OrthoNet to conduct professional service coding reviews for musculoskeletal providers

Summary of change: Effective June 1, 2015, Amerigroup Community Care will collaborate with OrthoNet, LLC to conduct a focused claim review program for musculoskeletal providers. Please note that this is a revision to the original notice, which had a go-live date of March 1, 2015.

✦ What this means to you:

Effective June 1, 2015, OrthoNet will conduct post service prepayment coding review of professional services for all musculoskeletal provider specialties included in the Focused Claim Review program, including but not limited to:

- Cardiology
- Dermatology
- ENT
- General surgery
- Hand surgery
- Pain management
- Pediatric orthopedics
- Pediatric neurosurgery
- Pediatric neurology
- Pediatric sports medicine
- Physiatry/Physical medicine and rehabilitation
- Plastic surgery
- Podiatry
- Neurosurgery
- Neurology
- Orthopedic surgery
- Sports medicine
- Urology

What if I need assistance?

If you have questions about this communication, received this fax in error or need assistance with any other item, contact your local Provider Relations representative or call Provider Services at 1-800-454-3730.



Amerigroup
RealSolutions
in healthcare

MDPEC-0783-15
Issued May 2015